GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

ISIN: CA3874371147

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
71.35 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.06% (0.04)

ISIN CA3874371147
Symbol GRT.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

71.04 CAD (100)
71.88 CAD (100)
71.33 CAD
71.92 CAD
70.71 CAD
71.31 CAD
71.298161 CAD
69,140
4,929,554.84
478
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3874371147&ID_NOTATION=48221279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7d76e62f848a05708a3e5fe0d706c9d2b7d924edadad7e233c03879cb1928d4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f751c761a635ff4e&time=1721066096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc8baf6e3045c68daeab32cbcb9048334976cdf1aeb6c311092035d74ec9472f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a78e0c20a984655e6&time=1721066096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f7ad7470d8865f945bd346b1c7084b8210ab2a11efd1d9a204a5c203d40375d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c32917ee703764a0&time=1721066096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b1776e70991364b57d66f72238bc6a979243a269f8fdab13150b681d8772c81&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79f6b79aaee460e16&time=1721066096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=807340edb929b6caf0ba20204f279ef8b5fa9c60e8c8002541f947ff0edb0f4d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82d6db004e2b9d321&time=1721066096&tool=RSC

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
71.35 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.06% (0.04)

CA3874371147
GRT.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Other
Stock
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

69.95 CAD (53,513

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.04 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 71.88 CAD (100)
Open 71.33 CAD
High 71.92 CAD
Low 70.71 CAD
Close (prev. day) 71.31 CAD
VWAP 71.298161 CAD
Volume (pcs) 69,140
Trading volume 4,929,554.84
Number of trades 478
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.21% -831% -17.94%
Perf (abs.) -5.54 -6.47 -15.60
Beta 1.11 1.04 0.86
Volatility 22.07 22.81 22.66

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

78.53 CAD (2024/01/10
64.50 CAD (2024/06/20
80.81 CAD (2023/07/27
62.72 CAD (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 71.35 CAD 4.93

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 47.625 EUR 0.00
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:10 52.26 USD 0.29
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 47.665 EUR 0.00
12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 4749 EUR 0.00

(
67.77 CAD (79,162
71.00 CAD (88,211

)
)
)
72.38 CAD (85,743)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

478

13

33
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48221279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75129686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233756

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST
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GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT Members of Management Board Board of directors
TRUST Kevan Gorrie Chairman of Managing Kelly Marshall Chairman of Supervisory
oc Board Board
Toronto-Dominion Centre, P.O. Box 159, Lorne Kumer Member of Executive Aladin Member of Supervisory
Suite 4010, King Street West 77 M5K 1H1 Committee Mawani Board
Toronto, Ontario Michael A. Member of Executive Edna Warren Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +1 647.925.7500 Ramparas Committee Board
Fax: - Teresa Neto Member of Executive Emily Pang Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Committee Board
Fern Grodner Member of Supervisory
Board
Gerald Miller  Member of Supervisory
Board
Peter Aghar  Member of Supervisory
Board
Remco Daal Member of Supervisory
Board
Robert Member of Supervisory
Brouwer Board

Sheila Murray Member of Supervisory
Board
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